Launceston: 24 October 2022 Kennel closes 18:48 \\
THE

.com.au
R1 Beast Unleashed at Stud Division1 PRIZE MONEY R2 Kingsley Jarman Fencing Division1 PRIZE MONEY
19:33 | Other 515m $3,515 1955 | 6th Grade 278m $3,015
19:33 24 Oct $2,380 - $685 - $335- $115 19:55 24 Oct $2,040 - $590 - $285 - $100
$2.3K - $680 - $330 - $110 $2K - $590 - $280 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Mi%(hty Night Commander Beven .
1 EER Gary Johnson 6266  NBT [l siackD Nicole Howard 3357 1652
=== Defender Danger === Bellman Manor
:2.: Brindle D 8 Allan Clark 55 30.83 =7-= BlackD Nicole Howard 5237  16.57
E— E—
Wellington Blaze ) Hi%hgate Lass
3 BlackD Katrina Gregory 7388  30.62 3 DarksaliB Kyron Ebdon 4 16.57
Thor Danger Dewana Natural
Brindle D Allan Clark 3373 30.61 Vil Black B Anthony Bullock N/A NBT
Nitro Disco . Proper Law
5  srindies Paul Hili N/A NBT 5  siackp Anthony Bullock 7583 16.72
Nitro Beau . Mrs. Fencer
Fawn D Paul Hili 3 30.47 Black B Anthony Bullock 7472 16.54
Fast Minardi . Buckle Up Rigel
7 B Paul Hili N/A NBT WA & BikD Gary Johnson 4243 16.66
Nitro Storm . Don't Tell Margy .
Fawn D Paul Hili N/A NBT Black B Margaret Elphinstone 3 16.44
/-7, Legal Danger /-7, Vicia Royale
,/9; Blacgk B g Allan Clark 636 30.94 ,/; Black B 4 Nicole Howard 8775 16.76
-~ . -~ Kl
Little Mac A Boys All Class .
10 Red Fwn D Gary Johnson 4337 3171 ﬂo Black D David Crosswell 27 16.38
R3 Gold Collar Heats Next Monday Division1 PRIZE MONEY R4 Ladbrokes Easy Form Division1 PRIZE MONEY
20417 | 5th Grade 278m $3,015 2043 | Other 278m $3,365
20:17 24 Oct $2,040 - $590 - $285 - $100 20:43 24 Oct $2,280 - $655 - $320 - $110
$2K - $590 - $280 - $100 $2.2K - $650 - $320 - $110
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Dewana Milo Blazer Express
1 Black D Anthony Bullock 1334 16.12 1 Black B Ross Work 8373  16.17
== Sweet Kicks ) ) === Flexing )
w/-m BlackB Sonia Martin 8283 16.28 w/-m FawnB Eileen Thomas 4681 16.10
E— E—
Nell's Tiger Harden Up Tommy
3 Brindle D Anthony Bullock 1487 16.44 3 Brindle D Butch Deverell 1144  16.04
Ormonde Li!}( St. Regis
Blk & Wh D Gary Johnson 3875  16.34 4 Red BdI B Carol Nash 5522 16.03
River§um Sal Pipe Cove )
5 oparkBdls Tony Keogh 3322 16.27 5 lackp Nicholas Howard 1111 1597
Roxy Danger Aquiline Nose
Fawn B Allan Clark 2575 16.39 Black B Carol Nash 8217 16.15
Burn And Run Dr. Hayley .
7 Black D Carol Nash 3451 16.30 7 Black B Lynden Nichols 2245  15.99
Panama Dance Ariarne ) )
Black B Carol Nash 3838  NBT Red Fwn B Sonia Martin 2311 16.14
7~74 Magic Nick /-7, Winklee Case
,/9/’ BIacED Carol Nash 7778  16.19 ,//’ Fawn B Y Edward Howard 6245  15.99
-~ . -~ Kl
” Zelda's Legend ” Tilting Till
.](n Blue B g Anthony Bullock 8777 16.54 .](n Blackee Y Daryl Crane 3814  16.24
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Launceston: 24 October 2022
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R5 Colonial Hotel Division1
21:05 | 5th Grade 515m
21:05 24 Oct
NAME

Dewana Be Happy

Black

Montana Grace
Black B

Van Brae
Red BdI D

Nathan Earl
BIk D

Nanny In Town
Brindle B

Camrose
Black B

Dewana Imagine
Black B

Bonnie Danger
Red Fwn B

Buckle Up Lila
Lt Fawn B

Chicken Gorge
Dark BdI D

R7

21:45

5th Grade 515m
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21:45 24 Oct

NAME
Dewana Be Lucky
Brindle D

Benky Lily
Black B

Dirty Feet Again
BlackyD 8
Playboy Danger
BIac!D Y 8
wild Charlle
Black

T|I|kum Boloney
Black

Langley Roo

Black

Outright
Brindle%

Buckle Up Lila
Lt Fawn B

Buckle Up Iveta
eB

TRAINER

Anthony Bullock
Bruce Macrostie
Lynden Nichols
Noel Gibson
Lewis Mcculloch
Michael Louth
Anthony Bullock
Allan Clark

Gary Johnson

Morris Strickland

Ulverstone Pet Foods Division2

TRAINER

Anthony Bullock
Kyron Ebdon
Noel Gibson
Allan Clark
Anthony Bullock
Morris Strickland
Anthony Bullock
Bill Witherden
Gary Johnson

Gary Johnson

Kennel closes 18:48

PRIZE MONEY
$3,515

$2,380 - $685 - $335- $115
$2.3K-$680 - $330 - $110

LAST 4

5135

3247

2717

1671

6166

4237

5382

5572

5755

6765

PRIZE MONEY
$3,515

BEST T/D

29.91

30.26

30.26

31.34

30.57

29.79

30.49

30.10

29.77

30.33

$2,380 - $685 - $335- $115
$2.3K - $680 - $330 - $110

LAST 4

6762

5152

4188

4584

8664

3234

8248

1283

5755

4648

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

30.03

30.08

31.80

30.11

30.52

30.23

29.97

30.43

29.77

30.47
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21;?3 Other 515m
21:23 24 Oct
NAME

ick Joey Small
Quick Joey

Vlntage Fame
Black D

Classy Lady

Black

Buckle Up Logan
Black D P 8

Buckle Up Elise

Black B

Buckle Up Avery

Black

Pink Turtle
Black B

Loch And Loaded
Brindle B

R8
22:07

4th Grade 515m
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22:07 24 Oct

NAME

Wilann's Way
Brindle D

Buckle Up Adalyn
Black B

Sticker Sting
Brindle D

Highgate Billie
Bla%k§
Dewana Be Dean

Black D

Paisanos
Black D

Grand Teton
Black D

Buckle Up Aumond

Black D

Tah Me
Black B g

Kakariki
Wh & Blk B

Gap Tasmania Division1

~\\

TDOGS

Curtains & Blinds Division1

TRAINER

David Crosswell
David Crosswell
David Crosswell
Gary Johnson
Gary Johnson
Gary Johnson
Anthony Bullock

Anthony Bullock

TRAINER

Bill Witherden
Gary Johnson
Ingrid Watkins
Kyron Ebdon
Anthony Bullock
Ingrid Watkins
Michael Louth
Gary Johnson
Anthony Bullock

Denise Williams

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$3,865

$2,620 - $755 - $365 - $125
$2.6K - $750 - $360 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6145 29.33
6121 29.73
1132 29.72
1787 29.85
1234  29.80
2214 29.80
3418  29.84
3327  29.69
PRIZE MONEY

$3,585
$2,430-$700 - $340 - $115
$2.4K - $700 - $340 - $110

LAST4  BESTT/D
5373  30.26
4672  29.99
7272 30.26
1347  30.05
3452 30.14
6241 30.16
3531 30.02
1556 30.33
5568  30.13
6145  30.44
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Launceston: 24 October 2022

R9 Carlton Draught Division2
22:31 | 5th Grade 278m

22:31 24 Oct
NAME TRAINER
Wave Blade
1 E2E Anthony Bullock

mm— Zipping Princess
2= siky e Lynden Nichols
E—

My Joker Boy

WR &Rd Fn D Anthony Bullock

My Name's Joe
Fawn D Stephen Gerrard

Buckle Up Zion

Black D Gary Johnson
Hotshot Holly
Red Fwn B Carol Nash
Strait Sambuca . .
WA Red Fun B Sonia Martin
Winklee River
Red Fwn D Edward Howard
/-7, Lektra Linda
,/9/’ Black B Carol Nash
-~ P
Rivergum Belle
10 slacke Tony Keogh

Kennel closes 18:48

PRIZE MONEY
$3,015

$2,040 - $590 - $285 - $100
$2K - $590 - $280 - $100

LAST 4

6218

4875

2487

2613

7853

2521

2728

3687

5574

7744

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

16.33

16.54

16.42

16.45

16.54

16.42

16.36

16.20

16.47

16.43

R10 Ladbrokes Mates Mode Division3
22:51 | 5th Grade 278m
22:51 24 Oct
NAME TRAINER
Tiny Turtle
[l slacks Anthony Bullock
=== Good Chat Brandi
o /-m BlackB Carol Nash
—
Wild Gus
3 Blackd Anthony Bullock
Zora's River
Vil Black s Anthony Bullock
Into The Fire . .
5  RedFwnD Sonia Martin
Rip On Bye
E Blalng 4 Ross Work
Fine Irish
Black B Butch Deverell
Bowser Boy
Black D Carol Nash
7%, Your Point
,/; Black D Tony Keogh
-~ Pl
A Ecosystem
ﬂo Fawn Carol Nash

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$3,015

$2,040 - $590 - $285 - $100
$2K - $590 - $280 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4426 16.39
4248 16.25
3866 16.34
1433 16.40
1755 16.49
8536 16.33
1183 16.29
1634  16.47
8 17.10
4648 16.54
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